JEWEL / VINAYAK BAZAR

847.

848.

849.

850.

851.

852.

853.

854.

855.

856.

857.

1320

0046

2000

2137

2123

1938

0507

2252

2789

2846

2844

M/s Deepak Hardware &
Paint Store

M/s Dev Son (P) Ltd.

M/s Farmacia Health Store
M/s Gulmarg Refrigeration

M/s Gupta Electronics

M/s Gupta Modern
Breweries

M/s Gupta Wine Shop

M/s Jewel Cinema

M/s Kashmir Residency Mall

City Square,Dogra Chowk

M/s Kasm Trendz

Shop No. FF09-City Square Mall

M/s Life Style Fashions

Sh.Deepak Gupta
Sh. Rajesh Gupta

Sh.T.R. Gupta
Sh.Rajesh Dewan

Dr. Vishal Mahajan
Sh. Ashok Gupta

Sh.Kamlesh K.Gandhi
Sh.Jagmohan Gupta

Sh. Kishore Kr. Gupta
Sh. Parveen Kr. Gupta

Sh.Mangal Sein Verma
Sh.Pankaj Verma
Sh.Banarsi Dass Gupta
Sh.Chander Shekhar

Sh.Harbans Wahi
Sh.Sanjay Wahi

Sh. Bhupesh Gupta
Sh. Vikram Gupta

Sh. Varun Langer
Sh. Vaibhav Mahajan

Sh. Vijay Gupta

SF/11/2nd Floor City Square Mall Sh, Nitin Gupta

9419202129 2574326
9419145129
9419133654 2578561
9419133653 2547090
9796476113
9419188483 2576378
9419128242

2574242
9419195248 2573126
9419702500
9419111142 2554971
9419196259

2432557
9419194979
9419160543 2545138
9419194005
9419196912 2570501
9622211196

9419208822

9419100999
9419187193 2570767
9622211190

2572405

2572481
2547077

2554766

2520330
2574242

2564802

2431303

2505163
2554693

2431522
2431180

2431180

126-Lajpat Ngr, Canal Rd, Jmu
Opp.G.G-House-9, Canal Road,
110-Chand Nagar, Jammu

517 UNO Lane Talab Tillo Jammu
517-UNO, Lane Talab Tillo, Jmu

191-Malhotra Street, Jammu
Mehta Niwas Panjthirthi, Jammu

74-Chand Nagar, Below Gumat, Jmu

65-Chand Nagar, Below Gumat Jammu

104-105, Shastri Nagar, Jammu
174-Canal Road, Jammu
21-B/D-Gandhi Nagar jammu
145-A/D-Gandhi Nagar Jammu
330-PGandhi Nagar Jammu

1-B/D-Gandhi Nagar Jammu

145-A/D-Gandhi Nagar Jammu



858.

859.

860.

861.

862.

863.

864.

865.

1685

1970

2216

2853

2852

2075

2317

1972

M/s Mahajan Finance Corp.
(Dogra Chowk)

M/s New Bharat Military
Stores

M/s Paradise Bar &

Restaurant

M/s P.C-Gupta & Sons
GF-06-FF-07, City Square Mall
M/s S.N. Enterprises

SF-4- 1Ind Floor City Square Mall

M/s TBA Infrastructure Pvt. Ltd.

M/s Verma & Co.
Vinayak Bazar, Jammu

M/s Verma Hotel

Sh. Tilak Raj
Sh.Satish Gupta

Sh.Kapil Dev Dhain
Sh. Yattin Dev Dhain

S.Amarjeet Singh

Miss Amrita Kaur

Sh. Pawan Gupta

Sh. Kamal Gupta

Sh. Sandeep Kumar Gupta

Sh. Narinder Gupta

Sh. Chander Parkash Gupta

Sh. Pranav Gupta
Sh.Sanjay Verma

Sh.Manav Verma

Sh.Pankaj Verma
Sh.Mangal Sein Verma

9419183878 2570501
9419191705
9419192945 2547271
9419144391 2546928
9858505697
9419262366 2566202
9419125461 2566511
9858639354
9419199333 2130100
2130099
9419229293

9419795441 do

9419196259
9419111142

2546536

2453502

2548506

2544407

2228154

274211

2453636

2564802

352-Shastri Nagar, Jammu

129-B Mohan Kunj- Old University Lane
Canal Road Lajpat Nagar Jammu

228-Moti Bazar, Jammu

145-A/D-Gandhi Nagar Jammu

145-A/D-Gandhi nagar Jammu

59-A/D-Gandhi Nagar Jammu

80-Bakshi Nagar, Jammu
do

65-Chand Ngr, Belw Gumat, Jmu



